SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES LTD
 Abbey Mills Charfield Road Kingswood Wotton-Under-Edge Glos GL12 8RL
Tel: 01453 844 333  Fax: 01453 842 224  E-mail:sales@swaonline.co.uk
Issue date:  July 2019                                                                                                                                                                         Page 1 of 2
Product Data Sheet
Cable Repair Sleeve SRMAHV
Heat shrinkable repair sleeve with adhesive

Part No.
Inner Ø mm Application range mm Recovered
Wall
Thickness
mm
Length
mm
Before
shrinkage
After
shrinkage
Min.
Shrink.
Max.
Shrink.
SRMAHV28-10 32 10 10 28 2.3 1000
SRMAHV43-12 53 12 12 43 3.4 1500
SRMAHV72-18 82 18 18 72 3.4 1500
SRMAHV93-26 105 26 26 93 3.4 1500
SRMAHV115-30 130 30 30 115 2.3 1500
SRMAHV125-32 143 32 32 125 2.3 1500
SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES LTD
 Abbey Mills Charfield Road Kingswood Wotton-Under-Edge Glos GL12 8RL
Tel: 01453 844 333  Fax: 01453 842 224  E-mail:sales@swaonline.co.uk